'7 NaijaHouses

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 120,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1571 days

1200sgm plot of land on a tarred road in wuye for commercial purpose

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P6709511627
For Sale
Active

120000000

Sqm
Sqm
1200Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Glendale place, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Zone 7, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Fairtrade business complex, Wuse Zone 7,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Masaka, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kukwaba District, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kukuaba, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Utako district, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT

sokode crescent , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
wuse zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse Zonel, Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuse 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
ekiwe street Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dakibiyu , Abuja, Abuja FCT
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibim, Abu]a, Abu]'a FCT

25 baen prepared based on inform

This repoyt

wW =
co

g O N R W W R, O R O O

=~

o O o o & O

Y
ac.on furnished by sources deemed reliak.e

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Active Properties Nearby

120000000
150000000
185000000
32900000

600000000
300000000

1200

20000000

2 8500000

5 200000000
15000000 500
17000000000
200000000
2000000000
3800000000

4 65000000
1300000000

1 55000000
45000000
68000000

5 140000000

2 60000000
500000000

5 70000000

11000

60000000

350000000
4 100000000
130000000
300000000
120000000
120000000

2138

1400

2527

1148

, howe

0.5Km
0.5Km
1.2Km
1.3Km
1.3Km

1.4Km

1.5Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
1.8Km
2Km

2Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.4Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km
2.5Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km

B



alialldAiicese
=od I NGOl IVUITO
O, A5ud Abuja FOT 85000000 1400  2.6Km

u 0

dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 100000000 2.6Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 2713 2.6Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 170000000 1877 2.6Km
DAKIBIYU JABI, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 26000000 2.6Km
?(i:a%nond city estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja 3 3000000 500 2 7Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 350000000 2.8Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 2.8Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 280000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 12000000 2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 20000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000000 2587 2.8Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 2.8Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 260000000 2.8Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 2.8Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1200000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 3500 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 170000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 2.8Km
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 320000000 2.8Km
AY.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1200000000 101000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 40000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1000000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 30000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1 55000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 150000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 155000000 2.8Km
Wuse district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 120000000 0 2.8Km
Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 360000000 2.8Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 49000000 3Km

This report has becn prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed 1:liah's , howeyer

S )
D

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S T~ N O N~ N T NG N N RS T T NSNS, B GR C

1570

N O NS = T < B SIS

150000000
95000000
35000000
180000000
35000000
320000000
70000000
35000000
30000000
250000000
50000000
55000000
100000000
120000000
39000000
30000000
45000000
20000000
20000000
75000000
60000000
15000000
7500000
60000000
20000000
120000000
25000000
98000000
85000000
89900000
60000000
80000000
99900000

500

500
4063

500
250

90000
90000

3500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km
3Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




