

# wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT



### wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

#### NGN 120,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082 Office: Fax: precious.james@themlsproperties.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





## **Property Details**



SALE











Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

On naijahouses.com 1571 days

Type Land

Built

1200sqm plot of land on a tarred road in wuye for commercial purpose

×





# Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P6709511627
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	120000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	1200Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	1200	0
Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		0.5Km
Around Zartech, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		185000000		0.5Km
Glendale place, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		32900000		1.2Km
Zone 7, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	33		60000000		1.3Km
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		30000000		1.3Km
Fairtrade business complex, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		2000000		1.4Km
Masaka, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	8500000		1.5Km
Kukwaba District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		1.7Km
Kukuaba, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		15000000	500	1.7Km
Wuse Zone 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	38		17000000000		1.8Km
Utako district, Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		20000000		2Km
Utako, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		2000000000		2Km
sokode crescent , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3800000000		2.1Km
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	65000000		2.1Km
wuse zone 5 , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		130000000		2.1Km
Wuse Zone1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	55000000		2.2Km
wuse 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		45000000		2.2Km
Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		68000000		2.4Km
Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	14000000	11000	2.5Km
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	6000000		2.5Km
ekiwe street Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000		2.5Km
Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	7000000		2.5Km
Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		2.6Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		350000000	2138	2.6Km
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		2.6Km
Dakibiyu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		13000000	1400	2.6Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000		2.6Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	2527	2.6Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000	1148	2.6Km
Dathis yepoth has been prepared based on inform	nation <u>furnishec</u>	l by sources deen	ned 491iable 0 howe	evén 800 🕻	<b>Nor</b> m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





This report has been prepared based on info	motion furnished	he courses doom	od volicklo o horvo	vor 🖌	<b>S</b>
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	280000000		3Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		3Km
Wuse Zone 6, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		36000000		2.8Km
Wuse district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	120000000	0	2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	155000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		4000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	40000000		2.8Km
A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	101000	2.8Km
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	320000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000	3500	2.8Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000		2.8Km
jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		2.8Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		260000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.8Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.8Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000000	2587	2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		20000000		2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		12000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		2.8Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		2.8Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	350000000		2.8Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		2.8Km
Diamond city estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000	500	2.7Km
DAKIBIYU JABI, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	26000000		2.6Km
dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		170000000	1877	2.6Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000	2713	2.6Km
lakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000		2.6Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliables however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





Anp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	15000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			35000000	500	3Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		18000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000	500	3Km
LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		32000000	4063	3Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		7000000		3Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		3Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3000000		3Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	25000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5000000		3Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		3Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		12000000		3Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		39000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	3000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	500	3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2000000	250	3Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		3Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		3Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		3Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		3Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7500000		3Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	1570		60000000		3Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		20000000		3Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	12000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		3Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	98000000	90000	3Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	85000000	90000	3Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	89900000		3Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	3Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		3Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	99900000		3Km





## Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





## Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





## **Property Photos**



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

